TABLE |REV

KHOMO Ki3810 | 01

K-70

00575908

00575909 >
/ 00575918
//-ﬂ > Q0] 0015888
\/‘/’/ \ -
- :'F?
<7 © |I[:'= 0015889
/ 0010706/A
|

00575901

7001 5065/A

00575904 RIGHT
0011702 00575905 LEFT
1 0011501
| 0013301
| / 0010704 0015009
0107705
~-00135911/D
0015118

00150905

010700/A 00575902

/

0015126 «) 00575910
0015209/A

0011815
\

@Q

0013317 =le ~_==<__001251
0013303 0013005 001330920
o0 0011714

[o

00575907

0011701/AS
0013005 0013305 &> 0015209

0015047/A

&

= 0015105 '

0015063 b g 7
((((((((O = 0015613 l(/ﬂ

s il

0010708/B

0010900001 0011711 0011807

! |
&30010786 L] @ﬂ

‘ (Joo12525
& 0015058

0010705



DISH-WASHER K-70

TABLE
Ki3810

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0010703

220V entry solenoid valve

00575901

Complete tank

0010700/A

2,5 d. wire traction-spring

00575902

Complete door

0010704

16A door safety microswitch

00575904

Right guide for basket

0010705

Shining product dosing device

00575905

Left guide for basket

0010706/A

55-30 pressure switch

00575906

Electrical component panel

0010706/A

"EL" pressure switch

00575907

Back protection

0010707/1

0-90C TR2 thermostat

00575908

Rear panel

0010707/1

Thermostat

00575909

Externall sheel coating

0010708/B

Rapid timer 150" 220V

00575910

Lower door panel

0010727

Drain pipe

00575918

hole control panel

0010770

Insulator for microswitch

0010786

M10x25 40 d. small black foot

0010900001

Tub load pipe

0011501

M5x20 El small stainless steel screw

0011701/A

36x5 nut

0011702

M8 stainless steel nut

0011711

M10 zinc-plated nut

0011714

M10x1 nut for thermostat probe-holder

0011807

12/20 Stainless steel clamps

0011815

8 d. stainless steel shaft clasp

0011835

M11x1 brass ferrule with nut

0012510

Thermostat probe-holder

0012525

Counter-weight for small filter

0013005

OR 151

0013301

14x8x1,5 d. gasket

0013305

Drain elbow gasket

0013305

44x32x3 F.LS061 drain elbow gasket

0013309

10x14x1,5 d. gasket

0013317

40 d. rubber cable-pass

0013323

13 d. rubber cable-pass

00135911/D

Complete vair trap

0015009

Door rod

0015047/A

2700W tub heating element

0015058

Small shining product suction filter

0015063

Stainless steel floor drain

0015065/A

Cable fastener with screw

0015086

230V 50-60HZ remote control switch

0015089

4500W boiler heating element

00150905

Complete boiler

0015101

Drain pump

0015105

Filter fastening knob

0015118

5x2,5x2500 cable

0015119

12 poles PA 76 terminal board

0015126

Overflow device

0015133

Base protection

0015149

Low noise filter

0015209

Filter fastening pin

0015209/A

Filter fastening ferrule

0015550

Conveyor safety thermostat

0015613

1" nylon elbow

0015888

Start.warn.light-gray Q 0/1 switch

0015889

Empty warning-temp.empty Q gray

0015932

2 hole rectangular filter

0015933

1,6 hole stainless steel top filter

0016064/A

Timer 18' CDC

00575900

25/10 stainless steel base

Rev. 01 18/04/2000




TABLE |[REV

KB‘OMO Ki3830 | 01

0015042/A

0012006 '

0 P \

<>
@t 0013003

K-70 * 003%003 so13004 0015042
0015069//D/-’—:"‘\\\ Q J 00575000
. . \, Q 0013008 @ >
2 P))

—>\ "
@9 0013304
0012526

0015045/B

0013319

/
& ‘ <
P

'

0015958 > 0012532
I /—TJ
0010257 v :
? e@, 0010261
.". 0011101/l \g
0013018 i
0015571 0015575
0010261
0010262 /
0013016 N\ 0013018
0012532 0010259 O/ 0015958
e 0015300
0015040/A
0015572
0015303 0010257
0015039/A
0015038
0013006
0015033
Q.. ‘\'/ 0015041/A 00575000
0011809 0%
0013313 © 0012506
S
- 0011185 0013003
10015909
00575001
0011824 '
GG
0015032/A

0015081




DISH-WASHER K-70

TABLE
K13830

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0010262

D.10 rinse grey nozle

0010257

Grey plastic cap

0010259

4 ways big grey endorser

0010260

Plate for rotor

0010261

D.28 open grey nozzle

0010263

D.10 grey open level nozzle

0010267

Closed wash jet D.10 grey

0010268

D.28 grey open level nozzle

0011101/

Knurled stainless steel group screw

0011185

8x16 stainless steel sliding flat

0011702

M8 stainless steel nut

0011809

32-50 stainless steel clamp

0011824

50-70 stainless steel clamp

0012006

Complete 10 d. rinse pipe fitting

0012506

10x17 rubber-holder pipe

0012526

13x14 M10x1 stainless steel coupling

0012532

D.10 gery cap

0013003

OR 112

0013004

OR 3137 EPDM wash pipe

0013006

OR 3156 EPDM for lower wash distribution

0013008

OR 147 EPDM

0013016

OR 103 gasket

0013018

OR 2087 gasket for 28 d. pipe

0013304

Pipe-pass gasket

0013313

8x15x2 d. EP gasket

0013319

PTFE+CB H11.5 sliding washer

0015032/A

50-60 d. EPDM suction pipe

0015033

30 d. lower wash delivery pipe

0015034

Reduction coupling

0015038

Lower wash connection ferrule

0015039/A

Lower stainless steel wash coupling

0015040/A

Lower glass wash

0015041/A

Grey lower wash+rinse distributor

0015042

1" 1/4 gas ferrule

0015042/A

1 1/4" nut

0015045

Rinse pipe

0015045/B

3 way turnout

0015069/D

Upper wash/rinse distribution group-grey

0015081

12,5 Microfarad condenser

0015300

10x51 d. lower rinse axis

0015303

30 DVGW brass nut for pipe fitting

0015571

G-94 right wash pipe

0015572

G-94 left wash pipe

0015575

G-94 right rinse pipe

0015576

G-94 left rinse pipe

0015908/D

1,0-HP pump 220-240V 50HZ

0015909

Lower wash water distributor

0015958

Wash rinse group 50-80

00575000

Stainless steel pipe

00575001

Tie rod

Rev.01 31/03/2000




